

SC 773/2022
STATE Vs. KASIM
FIR No. 263/2022
PS- (Badarpur)

12.03.2024

Present : Sh. Ashesh Kumar, Ld. Addl. PP for the State.

In compliance of order dated 22.02.2024, report regarding compensation in case FIR No. 263/2022, PS Badarpur has been received from Ld. Secretary, DLSA, South-East. The report is taken on record.

Put up on the date already fixed i.e. **10.04.2024**.

**(ARUL VARMA)
ASJ-04 + Spl. Judge (NDPS),
South East District, Saket Court,
New Delhi /12.03.2024**